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Extension Kits
Model Number Applicable Handles Stocked Item
V-AD3S V-03 – V-02 S
V-AD3L V-04 – V-06 S

MCCB Operating Handles
F-Type Operating Handles
• Mounting type: Circuit Breaker Mount Type

Structure in which the operating handle and the operating section are mounted on the circuit breaker body
• Panel door open state

State where both the operating handle and the operating section are attached on the breaker body

V-Type Operating Handle
• Mounting type: Door Mount Type

Structure in which the operating section is mounted on the circuit breaker body and the operating handle is
mounted on the panel door

• Panel door open state
State where the operating handle is attached on the door and the operating section on the circuit breaker body
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UL Type 2 For 2 
Pole

Lock

LF Lockable in  
“OFF” position

LN Lockable in  
“ON” position

Door Latch

DR Door latched  
when OFF

DF Door open  
when OFF

V - 1 S (V) UL 2

Group Type

05

1

2

4

6

8

UL Type 2 For 2 
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Part Number Structure

F-Type Operating Handle

V-Type Operating Handle


